
 

 
2023-2024 University at Buffalo Child Care Center Calendar 

Semester Start & End Dates 
SEMESTER START DATE END DATE 
Fall/Winter 2023-24 Monday, August 28, 2023 Friday, January 26, 2024 

Spring 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 

Summer 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024* Friday, August 23, 2024 

Center Closing Dates 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Staff Development Day 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Thanksgiving Recess 

Friday, November 24, 2023 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Holiday 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Holiday 

Friday, December 29, 2023 Holiday 

Monday, January 1, 2024 Holiday 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, March 22, 2024 Staff Development Day 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day* 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day 

 

Monthly Billing Chart 
MONTH INVOICE DATE DUE DATE CARE PROVIDED WEEKS 
August 8/1/2023 8/10/2023 7/31-9/1/23 5 

September 9/1/2023 9/10/2023 9/4-9/29/23 4 
October 10/1/2023 10/10/2023 10/2-10/27/23 4 

November 11/1/2023 11/10/2023 10/30-12/1/23 5 
December 12/1/2023 12/10/2023 12/4-12/29/23 4 

January 1/1/2024 1/10/2024 1/1-1/26/24 4 
February 2/1/2024 2/10/2024 1/29-3/1/24 5 

March 3/1/2024 3/10/2024 3/4-3/29/24 4 
April 4/1/2024 4/10/2024 4/1-4/26/24 4 
May 5/1/2024 5/10/2024 4/29-5/31/24 5 
June 6/1/2024 6/10/2024 6/3-6/28/24 4 
July 7/1/2024 7/10/2024 7/1-7/26/24 4 

 


